
                        

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

20. Marlena’s Golf Cup – Samstag, 5. Mai 2018 

 

 

Ergebnislisten 9 Loch Turnier 

Bruttowertung Damen 
1° PICHLER MARGITH LANA 8 S L     11 

 WACKERNELL ITTA LANA 7 S L     11 

3° Tardio Ingrid LANA 10 S L     9 

4° BRANDIS SOPHIE LANA 11 S L     8 

5° TUTZER HELGA LANA 10 S L     7 

6° CAVALLETTI LAURA LANA 15  L     6 

 Rauch Marlene LANA 13 S L     6 

8° Massimo Petra LANA 10 S L     5 

 REITERER FRIEDA LANA 16  L     5 

 Harrasser Irene LANA 16 S L     5 

 Brugger Johanna LANA 15 S L     5 

 HELL CHRISTINE LANA 11 S L     5 

13° Loesch Waltraud LANA 14 S L     4 

 DOERR JOHANNA ESTERO 17 S L     4 

15° SCHWEITZER LISI LANA 18 S L     3 

 LEBER SILKE ESTERO 18 S L     3 

 VERDORFER BERTA LANA 14 S L     3 

 RIGANTE ROBERTA QUELLENHOF 18 S L     3 

 GASSER SONJA LANA 16 S L     3 

 HOFER WALCH INGRID PASSIRIA MERANO 14 S L     3 

21° Reiner Rosmarie LANA 16 S L     2 

 MAYR PLATTNER VERENA ESTERO 12 S L     2 

 Lee Johanna LANA 15 S L     2 

 BRIDI ROSI LANA 14 S L     2 

 Telser Rosmarie LANA 18 S L     2 

26° SCHOENEGGER HERMINE LANA 18 S L     1 

 BALIELLO GISELA LANA 17 S L     1 

 MANGER ULRIKE ESTERO 18 S L     1 

29° Willeit Traudlind LANA 18 S L     N.R. 

 

Bruttowertung Herren 
1° Egger Walter LANA 5 S      13 

2° SENFTER FRANZ ESTERO 9 S      11 

3° Tutzer Pepi LANA 9 S      10 

 GIRELLI LUCA LANA 8 S      10 

 WILLEIT ALFONS LANA 9 S      10 

 SCARATTI FRANCESCO LANA 7 S      10 

7° PICHLER ANTON PETERSBERG 7 S      9 

 BALDESSARI SERGIO LANA 8 S      9 

9° SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 8 S      8 

 PLANK HEINRICH LANA 17 S      8 

 LEBER DIRK ESTERO 13 S      8 

12° GAMPER EUSEBIUS PASSIRIA MERANO 11 S      7 

 SCHWEITZER MANFRED LANA 14 S      7 

 TARANTINO MAURO LANA 10       7 
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15° TUTZER GEORG LANA 7 S      6 

 IASCI CLAUDIO TERRE CONSOLI 5       6 

17° Gagliardi Claudio LANA 10 S      5 

 Rauch Karl LANA 11 S      5 

19° WOERNDLE HELMUTH PETERSBERG 12 S      4 

 KOFLER STEPHAN LANA 14       4 

21° PLATTNER NORBERT ESTERO 18 S      3 

 MITTERHOFER HERMANN LANA 12 S      3 

 DOERR PETER ESTERO 16 S      3 

24° MANGER GERD ESTERO 18 S      2 

 PICHLER KARL PASSIRIA MERANO 10 S      2 

26° BALIELLO GIANFRANCO LANA 14 S      1 

27° Inderst Hans LANA 18 S      0 

 Lee Enrico LANA 10 S      0 

 BURCHIA PHILIPP LANA 18 J      0 

30° Rauch Josef LANA 8 S      N.R. 

 

Netto 1. Kategorie (  pl. Hcp        – 10 ) 
1° SENFTER FRANZ ESTERO 9 S      20 

2° Tardio Ingrid LANA 10 S L     19 

 WILLEIT ALFONS LANA 9 S      19 

4° Tutzer Pepi LANA 9 S      18 

 Egger Walter LANA 5 S      18 

 PICHLER MARGITH LANA 8 S L     18 

 WACKERNELL ITTA LANA 7 S L     18 

8° GIRELLI LUCA LANA 8 S      17 

 BALDESSARI SERGIO LANA 8 S      17 

 SCARATTI FRANCESCO LANA 7 S      17 

11° SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 8 S      16 

 TARANTINO MAURO LANA 10       16 

 TUTZER HELGA LANA 10 S L     16 

14° PICHLER ANTON PETERSBERG 7 S      15 

15° Gagliardi Claudio LANA 10 S      12 

 TUTZER GEORG LANA 7 S      12 

17° Massimo Petra LANA 10 S L     11 

18° IASCI CLAUDIO TERRE CONSOLI 5       9 

 PICHLER KARL PASSIRIA MERANO 10 S      9 

20° Lee Enrico LANA 10 S      5 

21° Rauch Josef LANA 8 S      N.R. 

 

Netto 2. Kategorie ( pl. Hcp     11 – 14 ) 
1° LEBER DIRK ESTERO 13 S      21 

2° SCHWEITZER MANFRED LANA 14 S      19 

 BRANDIS SOPHIE LANA 11 S L     19 

4° Rauch Marlene LANA 13 S L     18 

5° GAMPER EUSEBIUS PASSIRIA MERANO 11 S      16 

 KOFLER STEPHAN LANA 14       16 

7° HELL CHRISTINE LANA 11 S L     15 



                        

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

20. Marlena’s Golf Cup – Samstag, 5. Mai 2018 

 

8° Rauch Karl LANA 11 S      14 

9° WOERNDLE HELMUTH PETERSBERG 12 S      12 

 BRIDI ROSI LANA 14 S L     12 

 HOFER WALCH INGRID PASSIRIA MERANO 14 S L     12 

12° MAYR PLATTNER VERENA ESTERO 12 S L     10 

13° Loesch Waltraud LANA 14 S L     9 

 VERDORFER BERTA LANA 14 S L     9 

15° BALIELLO GIANFRANCO LANA 14 S      8 

16° MITTERHOFER HERMANN LANA 12 S      6 

 

Netto 3. Kategorie ( pl. Hcp   15 – 18 ) 

 
1° PLANK HEINRICH LANA 17 S      24 

2° CAVALLETTI LAURA LANA 15  L     19 

3° Brugger Johanna LANA 15 S L     18 

4° REITERER FRIEDA LANA 16  L     17 

5° Reiner Rosmarie LANA 16 S L     16 

 DOERR JOHANNA ESTERO 17 S L     16 

 DOERR PETER ESTERO 16 S      16 

 SCHWEITZER LISI LANA 18 S L     16 

9° LEBER SILKE ESTERO 18 S L     15 

10° PLATTNER NORBERT ESTERO 18 S      14 

 SCHOENEGGER HERMINE LANA 18 S L     14 

 MANGER GERD ESTERO 18 S      14 

 GASSER SONJA LANA 16 S L     14 

 Telser Rosmarie LANA 18 S L     14 

15° Harrasser Irene LANA 16 S L     13 

16° Lee Johanna LANA 15 S L     10 

 BURCHIA PHILIPP LANA 18 J      10 

18° RIGANTE ROBERTA QUELLENHOF 18 S L     9 

 MANGER ULRIKE ESTERO 18 S L     9 

 BALIELLO GISELA LANA 17 S L     9 

21° Inderst Hans LANA 18 S      7 

22° Willeit Traudlind LANA 18 S L     N.R. 
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Ergebnislisten 18 Loch Turnier 

Bruttowertung Damen 
1° HINRICHS ANNA LANA 17 S L     19 

 RUDOLPH JET LANA 17 S L     19 

3° LEIMSER MANUELA ESTERO 21 S L     14 

4° FLOESS MARTINA LANA 23 S L     13 

5° WERTH HELENE LANA 17 S L     12 

6° GEISSLER SABINE LANA 36  L     11 

7° WALDNER ELISABETH LANA 31 S L     6 

8° LEBISCH URSULA ESTERO 33 S L     5 

 MAYER ANDREA ESTERO 26 S L     5 

10° HIRSCHMANN MICHAELA ESTERO 36 S L     4 

11° WEISS CHRISTA ESTERO 36 S L     3 

 

Bruttowertung Herren 
1° RIZZI OSWALD ESTERO 7 S      27 

2° AMORT CHRISTIAN LANA 5 S      25 

 BINI MAXIMILIAN LANA 9       25 

4° OBERRAUCH MANFRED LANA 14       20 

 ZOZIN JULIAN LANA 15       20 

 MAZZOCCHI SILVIO LANA 11 S      20 

7° Wolf Sepp LANA 13 S      19 

 WERTH REINHARD LANA 14 S      19 

9° SCHIEDER KONRAD LANA 12 S      17 

10° BERLUTI IVAN LANA 13       15 

 VERDORFER WALTER LANA 22 S      15 

 FENT MANFRED LANA 10       15 

13° MAURACHER KARL EPPAN 11 S      14 

14° KAUN MICHAEL LANA 25       13 

15° BREITENBERGER GOTTFRIED LANA 21 S      12 

 GEIER ANDREAS LANA 27 S      12 

17° PEDOT SERGIO LANA 26 S      11 

18° HOELZL WALTER LANA 26 S      9 

 BERENDES MARKUS ESTERO 21 S      9 

20° LOESCH ERWIN LANA 27 S      7 

 GITZL WOLFGANG MIA 25 S      7 

 GEISSLER THOMAS LANA 29 S      7 

23° WEISS WALTHER ESTERO 30 S      6 

24° MAZZOCCHI VITO LANA 10 S      N.R. 
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Netto 1. Kategorie ( pl. HCp        – 14 ) 
1° BINI MAXIMILIAN LANA 9       34 

 RIZZI OSWALD ESTERO 7 S      34 

3° WERTH REINHARD LANA 14 S      32 

4° OBERRAUCH MANFRED LANA 14       31 

 MAZZOCCHI SILVIO LANA 11 S      31 

6° AMORT CHRISTIAN LANA 5 S      30 

7° Wolf Sepp LANA 13 S      28 

8° SCHIEDER KONRAD LANA 12 S      27 

9° BERLUTI IVAN LANA 13       26 

10° MAURACHER KARL EPPAN 11 S      22 

 FENT MANFRED LANA 10       22 

12° MAZZOCCHI VITO LANA 10 S      N.R. 

 

Netto 2. Kategorie ( pl. Hcp  15 – 25 )  
1° RUDOLPH JET LANA 17 S L     36 

2° HINRICHS ANNA LANA 17 S L     35 

 VERDORFER WALTER LANA 22 S      35 

 KAUN MICHAEL LANA 25       35 

5° FLOESS MARTINA LANA 23 S L     34 

6° ZOZIN JULIAN LANA 15       33 

7° BREITENBERGER GOTTFRIED LANA 21 S      32 

8° LEIMSER MANUELA ESTERO 21 S L     31 

9° BERENDES MARKUS ESTERO 21 S      28 

10° WERTH HELENE LANA 17 S L     27 

11° GITZL WOLFGANG MIA 25 S      24 

 

Netto 3. Kategorie ( pl. Hcp  26 – 36 )     
1° GEISSLER SABINE LANA 36  L     40 

2° GEISSLER THOMAS LANA 29 S      35 

 GEIER ANDREAS LANA 27 S      35 

4° LOESCH ERWIN LANA 27 S      29 

 WALDNER ELISABETH LANA 31 S L     29 

 PEDOT SERGIO LANA 26 S      29 

7° HOELZL WALTER LANA 26 S      27 

8° HIRSCHMANN MICHAELA ESTERO 36 S L     26 

9° LEBISCH URSULA ESTERO 33 S L     21 

10° WEISS WALTHER ESTERO 30 S      20 

 MAYER ANDREA ESTERO 26 S L     20 

12° WEISS CHRISTA ESTERO 36 S L     18 

        

         


